
Student Services Sessions
12PM-2PM

NW 200 

Guided Campus Tours
2PM-3PM

Begins in The Speakeasy

Tues, Jan 06, 2026 Wed, Jan 07, 2026 Thurs, Jan 08, 2026 Fri, Jan 09, 2026 

Algoma U Fair 
12PM-2PM

The Speakeasy

Trivia, Craft, & Karaoke
Night

7PM-11PM
The Speakeasy

Community Resource Fair
11AM-2PM

The Speakeasy

Laser Tag
7PM-9PM

Soo Blasters

Welcome Lunch
12PM-2PM

The Speakeasy

Sun, Jan 11, 2026 

Snowshoeing Afternoon
1PM-4PM

TBD

Tues, Jan 13, 2026 Mon, Jan 12, 2026 

Ask Me Tables 
10AM-2PM

Outside The Speakeasy

Wed, Jan 14, 2026 Sat, Jan 10, 2026

Ice Skating & Hot
Chocolate
4PM-6PM

Century 21 Rink

Welcome To 
Algoma University 

First day of classes

Ask Me Tables 
10AM-2PM

Outside The Speakeasy

Ask Me Tables 
10AM-2PM

Outside The Speakeasy

Ask Me Tables will be run from Wednesday, January 7  until Wednesday, January 14  outside
The Speakeasy (with the exception of Saturday & Sunday).

th th

Registration is only required for Laser Tag, Ice Skating, and Snowshoeing. Please keep an eye on
your email for registration links. All other events are first come, first served.

Speed Friending & Lunch
3PM-5PM
NW 200 

ALCOMS Carnival
 (E-Sports & Gaming)

3PM-5PM
The Speakeasy

Movie Night
6PM-9PM

Wellness Hub

Thurs, Jan 15, 2026 

Welcome Party 
9PM-Late
Top Hat?


